
HAY SHED ARENA 7-9-11

OPEN 1D
RACHEL THOMSON ANJA 16.194 $187.60
KRISTI HORNER FLY 16.335 $140.70
JUDY MYLLMAKI ALVIN 16.369 $93.80
HEATHER DUNNING SCAR 16.397 $46.90
KALEY MARTINSON BLONDIE 16.446
DEDE MIKOWSKI DOROTHY 16.575
KERRI SCHROEDER HANK 16.58
STEPHANIE EISENZIMMER AMIGO 16.602
KATIE NEWMAN ROJO 16.68
OPEN 2D
IRIEY ANDERSON HOLLY 16.769 $160.80
EMILY TIEHEN ROSIE 16.818 $120.60
KAYLA CRIDER JOSEY 16.878 $80.40
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SKIPPER 16.891 $40.20
KRISTI HORNER ALEX 16.903
TAMI PAASCH SAGE 16.904
EMILY SCHALL CLAY 16.921
EMILY TIEHEN HOUDINI 16.942
MARIAH MORGAN YOGI 16.969
LUKE DUNNING SCOOTER 16.996
HEIDI HEDSTROM MAYNARD 17.048
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 17.082
KARLEE COTTLE ROCKY 17.114
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 17.136
OPEN 3D
SARAH GUENZLER SHIRLEY 17.208 $93.80
SAM MOULDING WAYNE 17.208 $93.80
ALLISON DARROW JIGGS 17.282 $53.60
KELSEY LEMON CITA 17.306 $26.80
HAYDEN HANSEN GOLDIE 17.329
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.35
SHARON GUENZLER SUGAR 17.428
ALLISON DARROW BOUNTY 17.438
SHERI YEAGER ROCK 17.459
HEATHER DUNNING SAILOR 17.488
TERA FLINK BUDDY 17.536
TAMI PAASCH WIMPY 17.593
SHERRY FLINK BEN 17.646
BRENDA FREDENBERG BLUE 17.695
JOSIE ANDERSON COWBOY 17.824
SHELBI WIER PITIFUL 17.839
MICHELLE SUDAN RED 17.954
TERA FLINK SHAY 17.992
TAROLYN WEST POCO 17.993
LAUREN FREDENBERG JOSEY 18.007
IRELAND ROOT FOX 18.143
OPEN 4D
AMANDA PETERS CASH 18.369 $80.40
MARY MEYER ROWDY 18.417 $60.30



IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 18.518 $40.20
JOLENE BURKE SHADOW 18.591 $20.10
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.745
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 18.792
KERRI SCHROEDER CASH 19.252
SHERI YEAGER MARVIN 19.372
ALYCIA MARCELLUS SHADOW 19.665
SHERI YEAGER Z 19.925
KAYCI WEST 19.993
EMILEE PARK JR 21.041
KELSEY LEMON MAGGIE 916.626
SARAH GUENZLER GINGER 917.413
AMANDA SCHMID ZIP 920.584
CARISSA KRUEGER BULLY 922.21
RAE LYNN HAYS PEPSI 922.661
CHANTEL FREDENBERG SQUEEK 917.757

YOUTH 1D
KALEY MARTINSON BLONDIE 16.446 $57.75
JOCEY MOULDING EASY 16.452 $38.50
IRIEY ANDERSON HOLLY 16.769
KAYLA CRIDER JOSEY 16.878
YOUTH 2D
KARLEE COTTLE ROCKY 17.114 $82.50
YOUTH 3D
IRELAND ROOT FOX 18.013 $33.00
HEIDI SCHMID ROO 18.167 $22.00
HAYDEN HANSEN GOLDIE 18.335
YOUTH 4D
IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 18.518 $24.75
ADDIE ANDERSON MORGAN 18.965 $16.50
CHEYENNE LYTLE KIT 20.155
EMILEE PARK JR 21.041
MORGAN SHEPARD SKITTLE 27.848
DARBEE LYTLE CHULA 917.015
CARISSA KRUEGER BULLY 922.21

SENIOR 1D
JUDY MYLLYMAKI ALVIN 16.369 $54.25
DEDE MIKOWSKI DOROTHY 16.575
SENIOR 2D
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 17.082 $46.50
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 17.136
SENIOR 3D
SHERRY FLINK BEN 17.646 $31.00
BRENDA FREDENBERG BLUE 17.824
SENIOR 4D
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.745 $23.25
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